1
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
ID10S
ID10S is a robust and powerful actuator with up to 9,000N thrust,
which is designed for solar tracker application. It features high
load capability, long lifetime, and low power consumption. There

900: 900mm
E: Standard motor (2900rpm)
Ordering Key
40: 40:1
-450 0 1 S 5 0
Rear connector
(Refer to Page 3)
Diameter of pivot tube clamp with spherical rod eye
0: Ø13mm (Standard)
3: Ø16mm
H0ID10S - 24 40 5AE
Front connector
(Refer to Page 3)
Diameter of pivot spherical rod eye
0: Ø13mm (Standard)
1: Ø12mm
2: Ø12.7mm (1/2”)
3: Ø16mm
More information about installation and usage is provided in ID10S User Guide, which can be downloaded from
Moteck website.